



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Diggs Construction, LLC		(2) Nosal Builders, Inc.		(3) PDS Engineering and Construction, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0070	0100153 (1.000)	1,498,878.00000	1,498,878.00	1,515,000.00000	1,515,000.00	1,625,000.00000	1,625,000.00
	OFFICE BUILDING ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0080	0202000 800.000	7.00000	5,600.00	9.58000	7,664.00	22.92000	18,336.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION						
	c.y.						
0090	0202529 250.000	2.00000	500.00	3.50000	875.00	9.12000	2,280.00
	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
	l.f.						
0100	0209001 1,400.000	7.00000	9,800.00	1.42000	1,988.00	1.64000	2,296.00
	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE						
	s.y.						
0110	0210100 50.000	49.00000	2,450.00	26.02000	1,301.00	15.38000	769.00
	ANTI-TRACKING PAD ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.y.						
0120	0212000 400.000	27.00000	10,800.00	41.83000	16,732.00	51.25000	20,500.00
	SUBBASE						
	c.y.						
0130	0219001 30.000	6.00000	180.00	3.83000	114.90	3.08000	92.40
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM						
	l.f.						
0140	0304002 250.000	46.00000	11,500.00	42.07000	10,517.50	22.55000	5,637.50
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE						
	c.y.						
0150	0406171 400.000	102.00000	40,800.00	115.82000	46,328.00	117.88000	47,152.00
	HMA S0.5						
	ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Diggs Construction, LLC		(2) Nosal Builders, Inc.		(3) PDS Engineering and Construction, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0160	0406236	215.000	10.00000	2,150.00	8.96000	1,926.40	8.20000	1,763.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0170	0603169	33.000	526.00000	17,358.00	151.00000	4,983.00	179.38000	5,919.54
	PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPHS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0180	0811005	1.000	244.00000	244.00	191.00000	191.00	820.00000	820.00
	CONCRETE WHEEL STOP ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0190	0901005	6.000	913.00000	5,478.00	1,021.00000	6,126.00	1,025.00000	6,150.00
	BOLLARD ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0200	0910001	60.000	55.00000	3,300.00	35.83000	2,149.80	25.63000	1,537.80
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B)	l.f.						
0210	0912518	200.000	22.00000	4,400.00	22.53000	4,506.00	5.13000	1,026.00
	REMOVE AND RESET METAL BEAM RAIL	l.f.						
0220	0913045	208.000	44.00000	9,152.00	40.96000	8,519.68	33.83000	7,036.64
	8' CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0230	0913079	310.000	20.00000	6,200.00	17.41000	5,397.10	15.38000	4,767.80
	RESET TEMPORARY 8' CHAIN LINK FENCE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Diggs Construction, LLC		(2) Nosal Builders, Inc.		(3) PDS Engineering and Construction, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0240	0913140	(1.000)	6,675.00000	6,675.00	8,191.00000	8,191.00	6,021.88000	6,021.88
SLIDE GATE AND APPURTENANCES ** See Special Provisions **								
0250	0913984	250.000	18.00000	4,500.00	8.19000	2,047.50	6.15000	1,537.50
TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE FENCE ** See Special Provisions **								
0260	0943001	100.000	2.00000	200.00	25.60000	2,560.00	2.05000	205.00
WATER FOR DUST CONTROL								
0270	0944000	1,350.000	5.00000	6,750.00	4.78000	6,453.00	9.23000	12,460.50
FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL								
0280	0950008	80.000	8.00000	640.00	10.74000	859.20	3.33000	266.40
GRAVEL MULCH ** See Special Provisions **								
0290	0969062	11.000	1,993.00000	21,923.00	1,365.18000	15,016.98	2,526.50000	27,791.50
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **								
0300	0980001	(1.000)	3,653.00000	3,653.00	4,095.00000	4,095.00	5,125.00000	5,125.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **								
0310	1001001	1,140.000	18.00000	20,520.00	28.74000	32,763.60	20.50000	23,370.00
TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING ** See Special Provisions **								



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Diggs Construction, LLC		(2) Nosal Builders, Inc.		(3) PDS Engineering and Construction, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0320	1008112	135.000	8.00000	1,080.00	6.14000	828.90	5.48000	739.80
	1" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0330	1008115	565.000	15.00000	8,475.00	13.77000	7,780.05	9.05000	5,113.25
	2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0340	1008124	20.000	2.00000	40.00	1.75000	35.00	2.33000	46.60
	1" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE CONDUIT IN TRENCH ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0350	1017030	1.000	22,140.00000	22,140.00	39,163.00000	39,163.00	10,645.65000	10,645.65
	SERVICE ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0360	1112301	2.000	5,463.00000	10,926.00	6,020.00000	12,040.00	5,637.50000	11,275.00
	GATE OPERATOR ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0370	1209050	300.000	1.00000	300.00	3.33000	999.00	3.33000	999.00
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS (GENERAL)	s.f.						
0380	1301307	76.000	49.00000	3,724.00	148.28000	11,269.28	65.47000	4,975.72
	2 " COPPER PIPE (TYPE K) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0390	1400117	40.000	121.00000	4,840.00	47.25000	1,890.00	25.68000	1,027.20
	4" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

12/5/2012

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 6

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Diggs Construction, LLC		(2) Nosal Builders, Inc.		(3) PDS Engineering and Construction, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$1,814,900.00		\$1,859,515.79		\$1,916,713.58
Contract Totals			\$1,814,900.00		\$1,859,515.79		\$1,916,713.58

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum